
1 CRALORU

2 HAINORT CROULA H4  22 22

3 MAANEVE HAIRONT 10F 79 101

4 MAQERTE AVANCEE 4D  24 125

5 BPENOSO MARQUETE 7D  75 200

6 NMADENO BOPS L4  33 233

7 DNEIMSO DAMNE 5A  26 259

8 RCOPEV[ DOMIENS 3D  92 351

9 DHRIGSE OViCAPRE B1  90 441

10 JLSLU[A HIER A8  36 477

11 FLEINU[ JOUALS 1A  42 519

12 UXRDUUS FILENt 11C 33 552

13 DRUKUUS EX 10A 31 583

14 NDURUSU KANS G9  44 627

15 FIINOSU URDUS 2J  21 648

16 LGBEITY SUIFIONS N2  63 711

17 GIEBELT YUE M1  28 739

18 GLEEEIT BILE 12B 23 762

19 AGZAEWE GILET 13A 34 796

20 TGETEAW GAZ A13 39 835

21 GTETU TWEETA L10 32 867

GUETTA 15G 21 888

Coup
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CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


